Changzhou ChiNa Welding Equipment Co., Ltd
TIG
COMPANY PROFILE TABLE OF CONTENTS
TIG GUNS
TIG 9 1-2

320814515 Mill, 4-Pin Plug
Male
DescriptionOrder
32081441 Earth Clamp
Part No.
300A
DescriptionOrder
32081442 Earth Clamp
Part No.
400A
DescriptionOrder
32081443 Earth Clamp
Part No.
500A
Description PackCode
CN0006-10 Pure tungsten ɸ 1.0x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-16 Pure tungsten ɸ 1.6x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-20 Pure tungsten ɸ 2.0x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-24 Pure tungsten ɸ 2.4x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-30 Pure tungsten ɸ 3.0x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-32 Pure tungsten ɸ 3.2x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-40 Pure tungsten ɸ 4.0x150mm Green; 10
CN0006-48 Pure tungsten ɸ 4.8x150mm Green; 10
CN0007-10 Pure tungsten ɸ 1.0x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-16 Pure tungsten ɸ 1.6x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-20 Pure tungsten ɸ 2.0x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-24 Pure tungsten ɸ 2.4x175mm Green; 10
CN0006-30 Pure tungsten ɸ 3.0x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-32 Pure tungsten ɸ 3.2x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-40 Pure tungsten ɸ 4.0x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-48 Pure tungsten ɸ 4.8x175mm Green; 10
CN0007-64 Pure tungsten ɸ 6.4x175mm Green; 10
CN0008-10 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.0x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-16 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.6x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-20 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.0x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.4x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-30 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.0x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-32 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.2x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-40 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.0x150mm Red; 10
CN0008-48 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.8x150mm Red; 10
CN0009-10 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.0x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-16 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.6x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-20 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.0x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.4x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-30 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.0x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-32 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.2x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-40 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.0x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-48 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.8x175mm Red; 10
CN0009-64 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 6.4x175mm Red; 10
CN0005-10 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.0x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-16 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 1.6x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-20 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.0x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-24 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 2.4x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-30 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.0x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-32 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 3.2x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-40 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.0x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-48 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 4.8x178mm Red; 10
CN0005-64 Tungsten Th WT20 ɸ 6.4x178mm Red; 10
CN0002-10 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 1.0x150mm Grey; 10
CN0002-16 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 1.6x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-20 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 2.0x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-24 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 2.4x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-30 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 3.0x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-32 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 3.2x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-40 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 4.0x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-48 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 4.8x150mm Grey 10
CN0002-64 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 6.4x150mm Grey 10
CN0003-10 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 1.0x175mm Grey; 10
CN0003-16 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 1.6x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-20 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 2.0x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-24 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 2.4x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-30 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 3.0x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-32 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 3.2x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-40 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 4.0x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-48 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 4.8x175mm Grey 10
CN0003-64 Tungsten Ce WC20 ɸ 6.4x175mm Grey 10
P26P25
The use of the original manufacturers' part numbers, and/or any manufacturer's registered or unregistered trade names and
trademarks are for REFERENCE ONLY. The above-mentioned parts are made by and for CNAWELD,not genuine ones.
CNAWELD is no way affiliated with any orginal manufacturer.
The use of the original manufacturers' part numbers, and/or any manufacturer's registered or unregistered trade names and
trademarks are for REFERENCE ONLY. The above-mentioned parts are made by and for CNAWELD,not genuine ones.
CNAWELD is no way affiliated with any orginal manufacturer.
Tungsten Electrodes Tungsten Electrodes
DescriptionCode Pack
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 1.0x175mm White; 10
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 1.6x175mm White 10
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 2.4x175mm White 10
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 3.2x175mm White 10
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 4.0x175mm White 10
Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 4.8x175mm White 10
CN0001-10
CN0001-16
CN0001-24
CN0001-32
CN0001-40
CN0001-48
CN0001-64 Tungsten Zr WZ8 ɸ 6.4x175mm White 10
CN0004-10 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 1.0x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-16 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 1.6x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-20 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 2.0x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-24 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 2.4x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-30 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 3.0x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-32 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 3.2x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-40 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 4.0x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0004-48 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 4.8x150mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-10 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 1.0x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-16 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 1.6x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-20 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 2.0x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-24 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 2.4x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-30 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 3.0x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-32 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 3.2x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-40 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 4.0x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0060-48 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 4.8x175mm Yellow; 10
CN0066-05 Tungsten Th WT10 ɸ 0.5x75mm Yellow; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 1.0x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 1.6x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 2.0x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 2.4x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 3.2x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 4.0x150mm Gold; 10
CN0068-10
CN0068-16
CN0068-20
CN0068-24
CN0068-32
CN0068-40
CN0068-48 Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 4.8x150mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 1.0x175mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 1.6x175mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 2.0x175mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 2.4x175mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 3.2x175mm Gold; 10
Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 4.0x175mm Gold; 10
CN0069-10
CN0069-16
CN0069-20
CN0069-24
CN0069-32
CN0069-40
CN0069-48 Tungsten La WL15 ɸ 4.8x175mm Gold; 10
CN0067-10 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 1.0x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-16 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 1.6x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-20 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 2.0x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-24 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 2.4x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-30 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 3.0x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-32 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 3.2x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-40 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 4.0x175mm Orange; 10
CN0067-48 Tungsten Th WT40 ɸ 4.8x175mm Orange; 10
CN0065-10 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 1.0x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-16 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 1.6x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-20 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 2.0x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-24 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 2.4x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-32 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 3.2x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-40 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 4.0x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-48 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 4.8x175mm Blue; 10
CN0065-64 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 6.4x175mm Blue; 10
CN0061-10 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 1.0x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-16 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 1.6x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-20 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 2.0x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-24 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 2.4x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-32 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 3.2x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-40 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 4.0x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-48 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 4.8x150mm Blue; 10
CN0061-64 Tungsten La WL 20 ɸ 6.4x150mm Blue; 10
CN0062-10 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 1.0x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-16 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 1.6x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-24 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 2.4x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-32 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 3.2x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-40 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 4.0x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-48 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 4.8x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-64 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 6.4x175mm Black; 10
CN0062-80 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 8.0x175mm Black; 10
CN0070-10 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 1.0x175mm Emerald; 10
CN0070-16 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 1.6x175mm Emerald 10
CN0070-24 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 2.4x175mm Emerald 10
CN0070-32 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 3.2x175mm Emerald 10
CN0070-40 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 4.0x175mm Emerald 10
CN0070-48 Tungsten La WR2 ɸ 4.8x175mm Emerald 10
CN0064-16 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 1.6x150mm Black; 10
CN0064-24 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 2.4x150mm Black; 10
CN0064-32 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 3.2x150mm Black; 10
CN0063-80 Tungsten La WL 10 ɸ 8.0x85mm Black; 10
DescriptionCode Pack